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An asterisk denotes practitioners
who have profiles in the
preceding pages.

Nominees have been selected
based on comprehensive,
independent survey work with
both general counsel and private
practitioners worldwide.

Only specialists who have
met independent international
research criteria are listed.

Giorgio Cappelli

Chiomenti
giorgio.cappelli@chiomenti.net
Giorgio Cherubini

EXP Legal
gcherubini@explegal.it

Giorgio Corno

Studio Corno Avvocati
giorgio.corno@studiocorna.it
Bruno Cova

Delfino e Associati, Willkie Farr & Gallagher
bcova@delfinowillkie.com
Lotario Dittrich

Focus Studio Legale Associato
Enrica Ghia

Studio Legale Ghia
enricaghia@studiolegaleghia.it

Lucio Ghia

Studio Legale Ghia
lucioghia@studiclegaleghia.it
Rita Gismondi

Gianni Origoni Grippo Cappelli & Partners
rgismondi@gop.it

Bruno Inzitari

Studio Legale Inzitari & Partners
brunoinzitari@inzitariepartners.it
Raffaele Lener

Studio Lener & Partners
raffaele.lener@leplex.it
Giuseppe Lombardi
BonelliErede
giuseppe.lombardi@belex.com
Vittorio Lupoli

BonelliErede
vittorio.lupoli@beplex.com

Ugo Molinari

Molinari e Associati
u.molinari@molinarilex.it
Andrea Novarese

Latham & Watkins LLP
andrea.novarese@lw.com
Marco Scicolone*

Studio Legale Fallanca Scicolone & Partners

m.scicolone@fsmplex.it

Andrea Tracanella

Studio Legale Amministrativo Tracanella
andrea@tracanella.it





